
Friday, February 7 @ 6:00-8:00pm: Teen Lock in 
*Registration & Permission slip required
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Monday - Thursday: 9:00am - 8:00pm
Friday: 9:00am - 5pm

Saturday: 9:00am - 4pm

NEW HOURS STARTING JAN 2!

Youth Programs
Storytime:
     Tues & Wed @ 10am (Jan 21 - Apr 30)
Family Fun Nights (Thurs @ 6pm):
     Thurs, Jan 9: No-Snow Snowball Fight
     Thurs, Feb 13: Dominoes & Domino’s
     Thurs, Mar 13: Bored of Boards!
     Thurs, April 10: Piece by Piece Art
Lego @ the Library (2nd Weds @ 4-6pm)
     Jan 8, Feb 12, Mar 12 & Apr 9
Saturday Fun (Sat @ 10:30am)
     Sat, Jan 25: Indoor Ice Skating Rink & Cocoa
     Sat, Feb 22: Wild Robot Movie (PG)
     Sat, Mar 15: Stuffed Animal Sleepover
     Sat, Apr 12: Fairy Garden Tea Party

Teen Programs

Tween Programs

January 23: Tween Indoor Snowball Fight

February 27: Nintendo Switch Night

March 27: Ramen Bowls & Anime Crafts

April 24: Bad Art Night

Thursdays @ 6:00pm
Ages 9 - 12

January 20 @ 5:30pm: Teen Movie Night

 March 24 @ 6:00pm: TBD Cherry Blossom

April 21 @ 4:00-7:30pm: Teen Study Night

Friday, February 7 @ 6:00-8:00pm
*Registration & Permission slip required

Teen Lock-In:

Monday Hang-outs:

view our full
program calendar 
for all ages here!

Adult Puzzle Days 
2nd Mondays @ 9:00am-12:00pm 
     Jan 13, Feb 10, Mar 10 & Apr 14

*Craft Workshops (adults & ages 9+)
2nd Mondays @ 1pm, 3pm or 5pm
     Jan 13, Feb 10, Mar 10 & Apr 14

*Adult Crafts (ages 18+)
2nd & 4th Wednesdays @ 1:00pm 
     Jan 8 & 22, Feb 12 & 26, Mar 12 & 26, Apr 9 & 23

Adult Programs
*these programs require registration
*Puzzle Race (all ages) Sat, Jan 18 @ 10:30am
Library of Cards Sat, Feb 8 @ 10:00am
German Life/Traditions in WI Tues, Mar 18 @ 6pm
Growing Peonies Tues, April 1 @ 1pm
Speech/Language in Children Tues, April 8 @ 6pm
Simple Personal Finance Wed, April 30 @ 6pm

Winter Check-Out Incentive
Jan 2 - Feb 28 (all ages)


